Place Bib #
1 4673

2 4668
3 4676
4 4660
5 4670
6 4659
7 4680
8 4679
9 4669
10 4664
11 4671
12 4665
13 4682
14 4674
15 4667
16 4672
17 4678
18 4661
19 4677

HITS North Country - Hague, NY Full Triathlon

June 27, 2015

Name

Jocelyn Poirier
David Giampietro
Juan Rivelo

Olivier Botz
Douglas Lord

Cody Allison

C.J. Thomas
Kristopher Sortwell
Roy Linkenhoker
Brett Deyling
Katherine Lyman
Preston Erb

BJ Wilson

Howard Pride
John Foshay
Brandon Miller
Bastiaan Schuttevaer
Ken Clark

Robert Roos

Swim
01:13:58.657
01:01:12.782
01:40:58.204
01:31:16.146
01:23:45.926
01:08:37.846
01:04:08.078
01:24:17.033
01:33:22.091
01:15:16.818
01:27:23.461
01:34:34.224
01:24:37.863
01:06:55.054
01:53:05.123
01:20:25.425
01:36:05.123
01:39:22.586
01:42:38.942

Swim
Rank T1
5 00:02:18.329
1 00:01:54.350
17 00:02:31.184
12  00:05:03.304
8 00:01:54.672
4  00:03:54.330
2 00:02:13.407
9 00:04:50.324
13  00:04:24.010
6 00:04:47.117
11 00:02:27.581
14  00:05:49.231
10 00:03:49.784
3 00:04:29.001
19 00:02:56.104
7 00:07:55.891
15 00:06:26.270
16  00:09:12.943
18 00:04:44.306

Bike

06:17:53.749
06:12:28.871
06:24:35.786
06:09:31.549
06:30:50.841
06:28:15.070
06:43:45.191
07:12:23.450
07:09:48.362
06:49:17.661
07:10:19.233
06:51:38.455
06:57:52.593
07:21:07.935
07:46:56.471
08:23:46.117
07:56:32.719
08:11:00.251
08:34:47.452

Bike

Rank T2

00:01:19.745
00:04:44.488
00:01:54.202
00:04:35.676
00:02:45.329
00:03:13.923
00:03:42.115
00:05:12.972
00:03:51.560
00:05:19.014
00:05:26.207
00:03:38.481
00:04:55.200
00:06:48.813
00:08:59.240
00:07:21.497
00:19:49.117
00:13:33.150
00:18:52.935

Run

03:27:50.650
04:02:50.819
04:12:42.851
04:33:27.456
04:43:43.260
05:10:15.274
05:09:53.501
04:18:37.199
04:19:57.338
05:05:08.397
04:50:45.360
05:18:34.522
05:36:51.758
05:41:24.851
04:57:50.055
05:02:49.431
05:13:13.987
05:38:21.796
06:01:15.488

Run
Rank Finish
1 11:03:21.130
2 11:23:11.310
3 12:22:42.227
6 12:23:54.131
7 12:43:00.028
13 12:54:16.443
12 13:03:42.292
4  13:05:20.978
5 13:11:23.361
11  13:19:49.007
8 13:36:21.842
15 13:54:14.913
16 14:08:07.198
18 14:20:45.654
9  14:49:46.993
10 15:02:18.361
14  15:12:07.216
17 15:51:30.726
19 16:42:19.123

Age Sex

41
51
52
48
46
24
53
34
44
31
25
49
53
57
48
32
45
44
48
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