## HITS North Country - Hague, NY Full Triathlon

June 27, 2015												
			Swim			Bike			Run			
Place	Bib # Name	Swim	Rank	T1	Bike	Rank	T2	Run	Rank	Finish	Age	Sex
1	4673 Jocelyn Poirier	01:13:58.657	5	00:02:18.329	06:17:53.749	3	00:01:19.745	03:27:50.650	1	11:03:21.130	41	M
2	4668 David Giampietro	01:01:12.782	1	00:01:54.350	06:12:28.871	2	00:04:44.488	04:02:50.819	2	11:23:11.310	51	M
3	4676 Juan Rivelo	01:40:58.204	17	00:02:31.184	06:24:35.786	4	00:01:54.202	04:12:42.851	3	12:22:42.227	52	M
4	4660 Olivier Botz	01:31:16.146	12	00:05:03.304	06:09:31.549	1	00:04:35.676	04:33:27.456	6	12:23:54.131	48	M
5	4670 Douglas Lord	01:23:45.926	8	00:01:54.672	06:30:50.841	6	00:02:45.329	04:43:43.260	7	12:43:00.028	46	M
6	4659 Cody Allison	01:08:37.846	4	00:03:54.330	06:28:15.070	5	00:03:13.923	05:10:15.274	13	12:54:16.443	24	M
7	4680 C.J. Thomas	01:04:08.078	2	00:02:13.407	06:43:45.191	7	00:03:42.115	05:09:53.501	12	13:03:42.292	53	M
8	4679 Kristopher Sortwell	01:24:17.033	9	00:04:50.324	07:12:23.450	13	00:05:12.972	04:18:37.199	4	13:05:20.978	34	M
9	4669 Roy Linkenhoker	01:33:22.091	13	00:04:24.010	07:09:48.362	11	00:03:51.560	04:19:57.338	5	13:11:23.361	44	M
10	4664 Brett Deyling	01:15:16.818	6	00:04:47.117	06:49:17.661	8	00:05:19.014	05:05:08.397	11	13:19:49.007	31	M
11	4671 Katherine Lyman	01:27:23.461	11	00:02:27.581	07:10:19.233	12	00:05:26.207	04:50:45.360	8	13:36:21.842	25	F
12	4665 Preston Erb	01:34:34.224	14	00:05:49.231	06:51:38.455	9	00:03:38.481	05:18:34.522	15	13:54:14.913	49	M
13	4682 BJ Wilson	01:24:37.863	10	00:03:49.784	06:57:52.593	10	00:04:55.200	05:36:51.758	16	14:08:07.198	53	M
14	4674 Howard Pride	01:06:55.054	3	00:04:29.001	07:21:07.935	14	00:06:48.813	05:41:24.851	18	14:20:45.654	57	M
15	4667 John Foshay	01:53:05.123	19	00:02:56.104	07:46:56.471	15	00:08:59.240	04:57:50.055	9	14:49:46.993	48	M
16	4672 Brandon Miller	01:20:25.425	7	00:07:55.891	08:23:46.117	18	00:07:21.497	05:02:49.431	10	15:02:18.361	32	M
17	4678 Bastiaan Schuttevaer	01:36:05.123	15	00:06:26.270	07:56:32.719	16	00:19:49.117	05:13:13.987	14	15:12:07.216	45	M
18	4661 Ken Clark	01:39:22.586	16	00:09:12.943	08:11:00.251	17	00:13:33.150	05:38:21.796	17	15:51:30.726	44	M
19	4677 Robert Roos	01:42:38.942	18	00:04:44.306	08:34:47.452	19	00:18:52.935	06:01:15.488	19	16:42:19.123	48	M